



ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office: 9/12, Lal Bazaar Street, 3rd Floor, Block- B, Room No.3103, Kolkata-700001
Email: - etil2011@gmail.com, Support@econo.in, Website: - www.econo.in, Phone No - 07890518016
(CIN NO - L51109WB1982PLC035466)

Date: November 13, 2021

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Board meeting for Un-Audited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.

Dear Sir/Madam

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 47 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the scanned copies of notice of the board meeting for Outcome of Un-audited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 as published in the Newspapers in the “Financial Express” and “Arthik Lipi” newspapers dated 13.11.2021.

The copies of the said publication are also available on the website of the Company at www.econo.in

This is for your kind records and information.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For Econo Trade (India) Limited

Sd/-

Siddharth Sharma

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS 37506

HEMISPHERE PROPERTIES INDIA LIMITED(A Government of India Enterprise)
CIN: L70101DL2005GOI132162Reg. Office Address: Room No. 144, C-Wing, Nirman Bhawan, Maulana Azad Road, New Delhi 110001
Website: www.hpil.co.in | Email: info@hpil.co.in | Tel.: 011-23061325

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended on September 30, 2021

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Six Months ended | | Year ended |
|---|---------------|-------------|-------------|------------------|-------------|------------|
| | 30.09.2021 | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| Total Income from operations (Net) | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (before Exceptional Items) | (488.3) | (255.55) | (38.57) | (743.86) | (142.00) | (1008.38) |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities before Tax (after Exceptional Items) | (488.3) | (255.55) | (38.57) | (743.86) | (142.00) | (1008.38) |
| Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary Activities after Tax (after Exceptional Items) | (539.64) | (189.11) | (28.54) | (743.86) | (105.08) | (745.34) |
| Total Comprehensive income after taxes and Non controlling Interest | (539.64) | (189.11) | (28.54) | (743.86) | (105.08) | (745.34) |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital | 28500 | 28500 | 28500 | 28500 | 28500 | 28500 |
| Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 | 0 |
| Earnings per share (from continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | | | |
| Basic | (0.19) | (0.07) | (0.01) | (0.26) | (0.04) | (0.26) |
| Diluted | (0.19) | (0.07) | (0.01) | (0.26) | (0.04) | (0.26) |

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by an Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.11.2021.
- Comparative figures have been regrouped / recasted/ rearranged wherever deemed necessary to conform to current period classification and negative figures have been shown in bracket.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.hpil.co.in).

For and on behalf of Hemisphere Properties India Limited
Sd/-
(D. Thara)
Place: New Delhi
Date: Nov. 12, 2021
(Chairperson & Managing Director)

GULSHAN POLYOLS LIMITEDCIN: L24231UP2000PLC034918
Regd. Office: 9th K.M., Jansath Road, Muzaffarnagar – 251001, Uttar Pradesh, India
Corporate Office: G-81, Preet Vihar, Delhi-110092
Phone: +91 11 49999200; Fax: +91 11 49999202
E-mail: cs@gulshanindia.com; Website: www.gulshanindia.com**COMMUNICATION TO SHAREHOLDERS REGARDING PAYMENT OF INTERIM DIVIDEND AND DEDUCTION OF TAX AT SOURCE**

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 09, 2021 has declared an Interim Dividend of Re. 1 (Rupee One only) per Equity Share on the face value of paid up equity share of Re.1 each (hereinafter referred to as "Interim Dividend"). The Record date fixed for determining the eligibility of shareholders for the payment of Interim Dividend is Wednesday, November 17, 2021.

In terms of the provisions of the Income Tax Act, 1961 ("the IT Act"), as amended by the Finance Act, 2020, dividend distributed by a company on or after April 01, 2020 shall be taxable in the hands of the members. The Company shall, therefore, be required to deduct tax at source, at the rates prescribed in the IT Act, while making the payment of Interim Dividend. The rates for deduction of tax at source shall be applicable on the basis of residential status and classification of members as per the provisions of the IT Act and the documents / declarations submitted to the Company in accordance with the provisions of the IT Act. The members are, therefore, requested to submit requisite tax related documents / declarations on or before November 17, 2021 to the Company's registered address or at its email address i.e. cs@gulshanindia.com or to the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) i.e. Alankit Assignments Limited, 4E/2 at Alankit Heights, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi - 110055 or through email at details@alankit.com / ramap@alankit.com. The members may visit the website of the Company for details of the prescribed rates for deduction of tax at source and the documents / declarations required to be submitted by the members. The members, whose bank details are not registered with the Company or with their respective depository participants, can provide their mandate for receiving dividends directly in their bank accounts through Electronic Clearing Service (ECS) or any other means.

For detailed information, the shareholders shall refer the TDS Communication on the Company's website at www.gulshanindia.com under Investor's Section.

For Gulshan Polyols Limited
Asha Mittal
Company Secretary
Date: November 12, 2021
Place: Delhi

BNK CAPITAL MARKETS LTD.Registered Office : Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001
E-mail id: secretarial.qcm@rpsg.in; Website: www.bnkcapi.com
Phone No: (033) 6625 1000/1500
CIN NO - L34202WB1986PLC040542**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021**

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Six Months Ended | | Year Ended |
|---|---------------|------------|------------|------------------|------------|------------|
| | 30.09.2021 | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 Total Income from operations (net) | 740.49 | 786.19 | 1,316.93 | 1,526.68 | 1,870.59 | 4,585.44 |
| 2 Profit / (Loss) before tax | 225.62 | 317.56 | 507.41 | 543.18 | 621.45 | 2,045.52 |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax | 151.84 | 232.83 | 453.14 | 384.68 | 564.26 | 1,490.35 |
| 4 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) net of tax | 12,312.94 | 20,721.89 | 3,007.11 | 33,034.83 | 13,951.46 | 25,170.55 |
| 5 Equity Share Capital | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 | 1,000.00 |
| 6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - | - | 80,315.04 |
| 7 Earning per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (of ₹ 10/- each) | | | | | | |
| a) Basic | 1.52 | 2.33 | 4.53 | 3.85 | 5.64 | 14.90 |
| b) Diluted : | 1.52 | 2.33 | 4.53 | 3.85 | 5.64 | 14.90 |

Notes:

- The audit committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their meeting held on 12th November 2021.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- The figures for the quarter ended 30th September 2021 represent the balance between unaudited figures in respect of the half year ended September 30, 21 and those published for the first quarter of the respective financial year.
- The figure for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.

For BNK Capital Markets Limited
Sd/-
Harish Toshniwal
Director
DIN: 00060722
Place: Kolkata
Date: 12.11.2021

J R D FINANCE LIMITEDReg. Off : 1/1A, Biplabi Anukul Chandra Street, 5th Floor, Room No. 5G, Kolkata - 700 072, Tel: +91 33 4006 6062; Email id: fin.jrd@gmail.com
Website: www.jrdfinance.com; CIN: L65999WB1993PLC058107**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021**

| S/No | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended |
|--|-------------|---------------|-------------|-------------|-----------------|-------------|------------|
| | | 30.09.2021 | 30.06.2020 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 Total Income from operations | 50.34 | 50.86 | 46.46 | 101.2 | 84.06 | 137.25 | |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 1.24 | (0.24) | 8.54 | 1.00 | 15.67 | (2.14) | |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 1.24 | (0.24) | 8.54 | 1.00 | 15.67 | (2.14) | |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items) | 0.77 | (0.24) | 7.59 | 0.53 | 13.72 | (1.98) | |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | 0.77 | (0.24) | 2.42 | 0.53 | 13.72 | 3.16 | |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 272.03 | 272.03 | 280.35 | 272.03 | 280.35 | 272.03 | |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) | - | - | - | - | - | 143.71 | |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations): | | | | | | | |
| Basic | 0.03 | (0.01) | 0.27 | 0.02 | 0.49 | (0.07) | |
| Diluted | 0.03 | (0.01) | 0.27 | 0.02 | 0.49 | (0.07) | |

Notes:

- The above financial results which have been prepared in accordance with (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 5, 2016, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November, 12, 2021. It has been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
- The outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic across the globe and in India has contributed to a significant decline and volatility in global and Indian financial markets and a slowdown in economic activities. The extent to which the COVID-19 pandemic will impact the Company's provision on assets and future results will depend on future developments, which are highly uncertain. Given the uncertainty over the potential macroeconomic condition, the impact of COVID-19 pandemic may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.
- The Company is primarily engaged in NBFC activities. In terms of Ind AS 108 - "Operating Segments", the company has one business segment i.e. Financing Activities and related products and all other activities revolve around the said business.
- The full format of these financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.mseil.in and the Company's website at www.jrdfinance.com.
- Previous periods' figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

For J R D Finance Limited
Sd/-
Himangshu Mondal
Director
(DIN: 06984911)
Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.11.2021

IDFC First Bank Limited(erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)
CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792
Registered Office : KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai- 600031.
Tel : +91 44 4564 4000 | Fax : +91 44 4564 4022**APPENDIX IV [Rule 8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For immovable property)**

Whereas the undersigned being the authorised officer of the IDFC First Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited) under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 30.06.2021 calling upon the borrower, co-borrowers and guarantors 1.Arabinda Das, 2.Jhuma Das, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.17,27,110.60/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Ten And Paise Sixty Only) as on 28.06.2021 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic Possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub - section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 11th day of November 2021.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the IDFC First Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited) for an amount of Rs.17,27,110.60/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Ten And Paise Sixty Only) and interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub - section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

Description of the Immovable properties.

All The Ground And Parcel Of The Property Consisting Of Self-Contained Residential Flats Being Flat Nos. A1 And A2, On The Plot And Adjoining A Total Area Of 1200.00 Sq.Ft. (Super Built Up Area), Of The Building And Built And Constructed At Or The Plot Of Land Measuring 3 Decimals. Forming Part Of R.S. / L.R Dag No. 195 Under R.S Khatian No. 833 And L.R. Khatian No. 995, J.L. No. 48, In Mouza Khastika Under P.S. Bishnur in The District South 24 Parganas Within The Limits Of Patharbaria-Joychandipur Gram Panchayet, Pincode-743377 And Said Entire Building On Which Flats Are Situated Is Bounded By: East: By Land Of Sk. Yar Ali West: By Land Of Mr. Panchusi North: By Land Of Sk. Yar Ali South: By Land Of Mr. Panchusi

Date: 11-11-2021
Place: West Bengal.
Loan Account No: 9512856.

Authorised Officer
IDFC First Bank Limited
(erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITEDCIN - L74999MH2011PLC244448
Regd Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd, Plot No.60, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3, H02-4, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614 Tel No: +91 22 27569404/142, E-Mail: Secretarial@lancermarine.in; Website: www.lancermarine.in**STANDALONE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30,2021**

| S. No | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Half year ended | | Year Ended |
|--|-------------|---------------|------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|
| | | 30.09.2021 | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 12,203.56 | 10,166.79 | 7,236.94 | 22,370.35 | 12,374.68 | 30,100.14 | |
| 2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items) | 711.04 | 346.48 | 306.33 | 1,057.51 | 603.66 | 1,182.24 | |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) | 711.04 | 346.48 | 306.33 | 1,057.51 | 603.66 | 1,182.24 | |
| 4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) | 711.04 | 346.48 | 306.33 | 1,057.51 | 603.66 | 1,182.24 | |
| 5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | 537.54 | 253.53 | 225.07 | 791.06 | 445.52 | 874.56 | |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | |
| 7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Basic & Diluted | 5.35 | 2.52 | 2.24 | 7.87 | 4.42 | 8.74 | |

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30,2021

| S. No | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Half year ended | | Year Ended |
|--|-------------|---------------|------------|------------|-----------------|------------|------------|
| | | 30.09.2021 | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 Total Income from Operations | 13,714.03 | 11,148.61 | 7,337.39 | 24,862.84 | 12,475.12 | 31,403.59 | |
| 2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items) | 793.93 | 410.98 | 311.57 | 1,204.91 | 608.90 | 1,311.39 | |
| 3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) | 793.93 | 410.98 | 311.57 | 1,204.91 | 608.90 | 1,311.39 | |
| 4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) | 793.93 | 410.98 | 311.57 | 1,204.91 | 608.90 | 1,311.39 | |
| 5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | 601.45 | 297.38 | 228.99 | 898.83 | 449.44 | 967.80 | |
| 6 Equity Share Capital | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | 1,004.70 | |
| 7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Basic & Diluted | 5.99 | 2.96 | 2.28 | 8.95 | 4.46 | 9.66 | |

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website - www.lancermarine.com

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Lancer Container Lines Limited
Abdul Khalik Chataiwala
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 01942246
Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
Date : 12th November 2021

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED9/12, Lal Bazar Street, 3rd Floor, Block-B, Room No. 3103, Kolkata - 700001
Phone No.: 07890518016, E-Mail: etl2011@gmail.com; Website: www.econo.in
CIN : L51109WB1982PLC035466**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021****STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2021 (STANDALONE)**

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended |
|--|---------------|---------------|--------------|-----------------|---------------|---------------|
| | 30.09.2021 | 30.06.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 30.09.2021 | 30.09.2020 | 31.03.2021 |
| | (Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) | (Un-Audited) | (Audited) |
| 1. Income from operations | | | | | | |
| Revenue from Operations | | | | | | |
| (a) Net Sales/Income From operations and Interest income | 40.58 | 101.75 | 69.83 | 142.33 | 96.82 | 188.25 |
| (b) Other operating income | 0.11 | 0.11 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 3.49 | 0.00 |
| Other Income | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Total income | 40.69 | 101.86 | 69.83 | 142.33 | 100.31 | 188.25 |
| 2. Expenses | | | | | | |
| (a) Cost of materials consumed | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| (b) Purchases of stock-in-trade | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| (c) Changes in inventories and stock-in-trade | -2.642 | 25.09 | (3.65) | 22.45 | (2.70) | (25.92) |
| (d) Excise Duty & GST | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| (e) Employee benefits expense | -0.3 | 1.38 | 0.81 | 1.08 | 1.35 | 6.19 |
| (f) Depreciation and amortisation expense | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| (g) Finance costs | 19.80 | 7.94 | 5.33 | 27.74 | 5.83 | 12.50 |
| (h) Other expenses | 16.50 | 21.41 | 9.87 | 37.91 | 13.59 | 96.19 |
| Total expenses | 33.37 | 55.82 | 12.36 | 89.18 | 18.06 | 88.96 |
| 3. Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2) | 7.10 | 46.05 | 57.47 | 53.15 | 82.24 | 99.28 |
| 4. Exceptional Items | - | - | - | - | - | 0.00 |
| 5. Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4) | 7.10 | 46.05 | 57.47 | 5 | | |

শপাস্টপ শ্রেতালা বসুকে কাষ্টমার কোয়ার আসোসিয়েটে এবং যোগাযোগের প্রধান হিসাবে নিয়োগ করেছে

কলকাতা: শপাস্টপ, ভারতের স্বয়ংক্রিয় ফ্যান এবং সৌন্দর্য গন্তব্য তার বিপদন আশের নেতৃত্ব দেওয়ার জন্য ২'শে অক্টোবর ২০২১ থেকে কাষ্টমার কোয়ার আসোসিয়েটে এবং যোগাযোগের প্রধান হিসাবে নিয়োগ দেওয়া হয়েছে।

Table with 5 columns: S.No, Name, Address, Contact No., and Remarks. Lists various contractors and their details for different projects.

Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended, Half Year Ended, and Year Ended. Financial results for the second quarter and half year.

NOTICE
That my clients Original Title Deed No. 3197 for the year 1997, registered at Additional District Sub-Registrar, Howrah, has been missing and a General Diary dated 09.11.2021 has been lodged at Nischinda Police Station.

MAHURAT CONMOHATED PVT. LTD
3'rd floor, Kolkata-700053
This is hereby notified that the Original Pit-Deed of our flying and situated at Block-B/KMC Hoarding No. 22A/22B/1, Diamond Harbour Road, Ward No.81, Kolkata-700053, being Pit-Deed No.4381 for the year 2008, registered in the office of the District Registrar, Alipore, Kolkata recorded in Book No. 1, Volume Page No. 5695 to 5710 has been lost on 25.10.2021, if anybody finds the above mentioned Original Pit Deed dated 25.10.2021, kindly handover the same to us within 7 days from the publication of this notice.

Balance Sheet as at 30 September 2021. Table with 5 columns: Particulars, Note No., As at, and As at. Financial statement showing assets and liabilities.

মতিলাল ওসওয়াল আসোসিট মানোজমেন্ট কোম্পানি ইনডেক্স ফাউন্ডাশন কর্তৃক
কলকাতা: মতিলাল ওসওয়াল আসোসিট মানোজমেন্ট কোম্পানি ইনডেক্স ফাউন্ডাশন কর্তৃক ভারতীয় সরকারের কাছ থেকে 'মতিলাল ওসওয়াল ফাউন্ডাশন' নামে একটি অর্থ-কেন্দ্রিত প্রতিষ্ঠান গঠিত করা হয়েছে।

KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION-TENDER
Name of the Department: Water Supply (Jadavpur Unit), Br-XII. Tender invited & to be received by: Executive Engineer (C), Water Supply, JU, Br-XII. Name of the work & location: Estimated amount: Time and last date of receipt/opening of tender paper as follows: (1) Improvement of lighting system by pole and LED light fittings at Sahapur, Ward No-119; 4,96,267.88.

ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED

9/12, Lal Bazar Street, 3rd Floor, Block-B, Room No. 3103, Kolkata - 700001
Phone No.: 07890518016, E-Mail: etil2011@gmail.com, Website: www.econo.in
CIN : L51109WB1982PLC035466

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30TH, 2021 (STANDALONE)

| Particulars (Refer Notes Below) | Standalone | | | | | |
|---|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended |
| | 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited) | 30.06.2021 (Un-Audited) | 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited) | 30.09.2021 (Un-Audited) | 30.09.2020 (Un-Audited) | 31.03.2021 (Audited) |
| 1. Income from operations | | | | | | |
| Revenue from Operations | | | | | | |
| (a) Net Sales/Income From operations and Interest income | 40.58 | 101.75 | 69.83 | 142.33 | 96.82 | 188.25 |
| (b) Other operating income | 0.11 | 0.11 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 3.49 | 0.00 |
| Other Income | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| Total income | 40.69 | 101.86 | 69.83 | 142.33 | 100.31 | 188.25 |
| 2. Expenses | | | | | | |
| (a) Cost of materials consumed | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | 0.00 |
| (b) Purchases of stock-in-trade | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | 0.00 |
| (c) Changes in inventories and stock-in-trade | -2.642 | 25.09 | (3.65) | 22.45 | (2.70) | (25.92) |
| (d) Excise Duty & GST | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | 0.00 |
| (e) Employee benefits expense | -0.3 | 1.38 | 0.81 | 1.08 | 1.35 | 6.19 |
| (f) Depreciation and amortisation expense | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | | 0.00 |
| (g) Finance costs | 19.80 | 7.94 | 5.33 | 27.74 | 5.83 | 12.50 |
| (h) Other expenses | 16.50 | 21.41 | 9.87 | 37.91 | 13.59 | 96.19 |
| Total expenses | 33.37 | 55.82 | 12.36 | 89.18 | 18.06 | 88.96 |
| 3. Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2) | 7.10 | 46.05 | 57.47 | 53.15 | 82.24 | 99.28 |
| 4. Exceptional Items | - | - | - | - | - | 0.00 |
| 5. Profit/(Loss) before tax (3+4) | 7.10 | 46.05 | 57.47 | 53.15 | 82.24 | 99.28 |
| 6. Tax expense | 2.53 | 11.97 | 14.50 | 14.50 | 20.95 | 27.99 |
| (a) For current income tax | 2.53 | 11.97 | 14.50 | 14.50 | 20.95 | 28.00 |
| (b) Tax adjustments for earlier years | 0.00 | - | - | - | - | -0.19 |
| (c) For Deferred Tax | 0.00 | - | - | - | - | 0.18 |
| 7. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6) | 4.58 | 34.07 | 42.97 | 38.65 | 61.30 | 71.29 |
| 8. Other Comprehensive Income | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 9. Total Other Comprehensive Income (7+8) | 4.58 | 34.07 | 42.97 | 38.65 | 61.30 | 71.29 |
| 10. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) | 1866.96 | 1866.96 | 1866.96 | 1866.96 | 1866.96 | 1866.96 |
| 11. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 12. Earnings per share (EPS) in Rs. | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items | 0.03 | 0.18 | 0.31 | 0.21 | 0.33 | 0.38 |
| (b) Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items | 0.03 | 0.18 | 0.31 | 0.21 | 0.33 | 0.38 |

NOTES

- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meetings held on 12.11.2021.
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
- The Figures for the second quarter and half ended September 30, 2021 presented here are Ind-AS Compliant.
- The Company operates in one reportable business segments i.e NBFC activities
- Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to conform to the current period figures.
- During the quarter ended September 30, 2021, the outbreak of the coronavirus disease of 2019 (COVID-19) spread throughout the world and became a global pandemic. Consequently to this, on 24th March, 2020, the Government of India declared a nationwide lockdown throughout the country which has impacted the business activities of the Company. The Company has been following all the safety guidelines as suggested by Government after resumption of lockdown. However, management believes that it has taken into account all the possible impacts known events arising from COVID-19 pandemic and the resultant lockdowns in the preparation of financial results including but not limited to its assessment of company's liquidity and going concern, recoverable values of trade receivables, and other assets. The Company cannot fully estimate the accurate future impact of COVID-19 on our operations but we can say that it may affect the future profitability and revenue and the management will be ensuring that the business operations are carried out smoothly. The above parameters are contingent as it may and may not happen and the Company will provide regular updates as and when in any situation if any major chances occur.

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

(All amounts in ₹, unless otherwise stated)

| Sl No | PARTICULARS | Note No. | As at 30 Sep 2021 | As at 31 March 2021 |
|-------------------------------------|--|----------|--------------------|---------------------|
| ASSETS | | | | |
| Financial Assets | | | | |
| | (a) Cash and cash equivalents | 3 | 1,237,541 | 2,337,723 |
| | (b) Loans | 4 | 275,238,800 | 204,269,258 |
| | (c) Investments | 5 | 122,719,633 | 124,201,646 |
| | (d) Other financial assets | 6 | 110,909,230 | 73,811,382 |
| | | | 510,105,204 | 404,620,009 |
| Non-financial Assets | | | | |
| | (a) Current tax assets (net) | 20(a) | 2,362,421 | 4,167,797 |
| | (b) Deferred Tax Assets | 7 | - | - |
| | | | 2,362,421 | 4,167,797 |
| | | | 512,467,625 | 408,787,806 |
| Total Assets | | | | |
| LIABILITIES AND EQUITY | | | | |
| LIABILITIES | | | | |
| Financial Liabilities | | | | |
| | (a) Borrowings (other than debt securities) | 8 | 123,328,902 | 22,569,636 |
| | (b) Other financial liabilities | 9 | 924,083 | 915,897 |
| | | | 124,252,985 | 23,485,533 |
| Non-Financial Liabilities | | | | |
| | (a) Current tax liabilities (net) | 20(a) | - | - |
| | (b) Other non-financial liabilities | 10 | - | 952,710 |
| | | | - | 952,710 |
| Equity | | | | |
| | (a) Equity share capital | 11 | 186,695,750 | 186,695,750 |
| | (b) Other equity | 12 | 201,518,890 | 197,653,813 |
| | | | 388,214,640 | 384,349,563 |
| | | | 512,467,625 | 408,787,806 |
| Total Liabilities and Equity | | | | |

By order of the Board
For Econo Trade (India) Limited
Sd/-
SHEKH HASINA KASAMBHAI
Managing Director

Place : Bhavnagar
Date : 12.11.2021